Inst # 20190 :37:
Firisi:ng 2 $160@)311 Wed Feb 27 13:37:15 CST 2019

cpoc
Lancaster County, NE Assessor/Register of Deeds O?figg CONSI.N

T T

{)\)y/ | Please return to: Apple Roofing, LLC, 4833 N 32nd St., Lincoln NE, 68504

/
£S

CONSTRUCTION LIEN
1. The real estate subject to this lien is located at 8400 Augusta Drive Lincoln NE 68526 and is
legally described as:
Lot One (1) Block One (1), Himark Estates Addition, Lincoln, Lancaster County,
Nebraska
2. The name(s) of the persons against whose interest in the real estate a lien is claimed:

Amy Wieseler
8400 Augusta Drive
Lincoln NE 68526

3. The name and address of the claimant:
Apple Roofing, LLC
4833 N. 32nd St.
Lincoln, NE 68504
4. The names and address of the persons with whom the claimant contracted:
Amy Wieseler
8400 Augusta Drive
Lincoln NE 68526

5. General description of the services performed or to be performed or materials furnished or to be
furnished for the improvement, and the contract price thereof:

Tear off and replace house roof and gutters. Initial contract price was $25,790.22.
Change order increased the price by $203.36. Final contract price was $25,993.58.

6. The amount unpaid, whether or not due:
$3,203.36, as of February 25™ 2019.

7. The date the last services or materials were furnished:




December 112018

DATED February 25" 2019

Apple Roofing, LLC

/, /
By: ,%///A M,J ~
Marcus K;Hfmann, Chief Operating Officer

STATE OF NEBRASKA )

) ss.
COUNTY OF LANCASTER )

The foregoing instrument was acknowledged before me on February 25® 2019, by Marcus
Kuhlmann, Chief Operating Officer of Apple Roofing, LLC, a Nebraska limited liability company, on its

behalf.
(SEAL) M
\J
I\ .
" / ?
SEHERAL HOTARY-State of febraska AN

UNDAHL Notaro Publ
@@% Myg:rYniLsg;Aug.a‘l,zw‘ ary fé ‘

33650.001/4851-6666-0416, v. 1




